Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2500852

2500853

2500854

2500855

2500856

2500857

2500858

2500859

2500860

2500861

2500862

2500863

2500864

2500865

2500866

2500867

2500868
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Date

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

3/28/2025 5:32:47PM

Time

00:06

09:57

13:00

13:59

14:47

15:57

16:19

16:44

16:50

17:21

17:16

18:45

01:20

04:00

05:29

07:29

12:11

Offense Code

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice

2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9012 Public Urination

1310 Criminal Damage to Property

ARREST Traffic Arrest

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice

9088 DAMAGE TO VEH/PROP (NONE CI

2470 No Drivers License

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.

9934 SORA

0815 Theft Over $500

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

Location Status Code

Madison St

ROOSEVELT Rd - BELOIT/ROOSEVELT

Harlem Ave

Harlem St

Des Plaines Ave - Lot 21

ROOSEVELT Rd - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

Fillmore St

DESPLAINES/I-290 - DESPLAINES/I-290

Desplaines Ave

ELGIN Ave

1ST

DES PLAINES Ave

DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08

Warren St

Madison St
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2500869

2500870

2500871

2500872

2500873

2500874

2500875

2500876

2500877

2500878

2500879

2500880

2500881

2500882

2500883

2500884

2500885
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Date

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

03/22/2025

03/23/2025

03/23/2025

03/23/2025

03/23/2025

03/23/2025

03/23/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

3/28/2025 5:32:47PM

Time

12:30

15:52

16:11

18:53

19:26

20:12

00:17

01:27

03:01

10:10

10:51

16:51

09:51

12:27

11:28

13:25

15:03

Offense Code

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.

2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice

1310 Criminal Damage to Property

1191 Fraud

1811 Possession of Cannabis 30 gm and

3711 Resist, Obstruct, Officer, Firefighter,

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P:

0522 Aggravated Assault - Offense Based

9041 DUI BAC OVER .08

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2445 Hit and Run

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS

0860 Retail Theft

9072 CHECK WELFARE

9093 STATION INFORMATION/10-43

0860 Retail Theft

Location Status Code

ROOSEVELT Rd

Madison St - CIRCLE/MADISON

Harlem Ave

MARENGO Ave

HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290

HARLEM Ave

MADISON St - ELGIN/MADISON

MADISON

ROOSEVELT Rd - BELOIT/ROOSEVELT

HARLEM Ave

Harlem Ave

HARLEM Ave

DES PLAINES Ave

Des Plaines Ave

MARENGO Ave

DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON

ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2500886

2500887

2500888

2500889

2500890

2500891

2500892

2500893

2500894

2500895

2500896

2500897

2500898

2500899

2500900

2500901

2500902
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Date

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

3/28/2025 5:32:47PM

Time

15:56

17:54

18:25

19:20

20:31

00:28

04:24

08:00

08:52

09:38

10:16

10:06

12:01

12:47

13:23

15:56

16:11

Offense Code

4870 Domestic Dispute

2890 All Other Disorderly Conduct

0825 Theft $500 and Under

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

9235 Mental Health Crisis

0510 Aggravated Assault

1340 Criminal Damage to Government Su

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.

0815 Theft Over $500

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROF

0815 Theft Over $500

1330 Criminal Trespass to Real Property

BATT Battery

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.

1430 Unlawful Use or Possession of Wea|

Location Status Code

CIRCLE Ave

MARENGO Ave

DESPLAINES Ave

HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290

THOMAS Ave

Des Plaines Ave

Des Plaines Ave

HANNAH Ave

CIRCLE Ave

HARLEM Ave

CIRCLE/JACKSON - CIRCLE/JACKSON

DES PLAINES Ave

Randolph St

CIRCLE Ave

DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21

Des Plaines Ave
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2500903

2500904

2500905

2500906

2500907

2500908

2500909

2500910

2500911

2500912

2500913

2500914

2500915

2500916

2500917

2500918

2500919

I I I Y I O

Date

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/25/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

3/28/2025 5:32:47PM

Time

17:24

18:22

20:10

20:27

20:55

01:16

03:15

10:45

12:12

13:00

15:01

15:28

14:57

15:55

17:32

17:1

18:01

Offense Code

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

1411 Aggravated Unlawful Use of Weapor

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9446 REPORT INJURED PD EMPLOYEE

9625 EXPIRED DRIVERS LICENSE

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P:

2826 Harassment through Electronic Com

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

9235 Mental Health Crisis

9235 Mental Health Crisis

4870 Domestic Dispute

0815 Theft Over $500

9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT

9106 JUVENILE TROUBLE

Location Status Code

DESPLAINES Ave

HARLEM Ave

Harlem Ave

HARLEM Ave

DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON

HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290

Des Plaines Ave - DESPLAINES/I-290

THOMAS Ave

Madison St

Adams St

FERDINAND Ave

MARENGO Ave

WASHINGTON St

DESPLAINES Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd

ELGIN Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2500920

2500921

2500922

2500923

2500924

2500925

2500926

2500927

2500928

2500929

2500930

2500931
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2500932

Date

03/26/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

03/27/2025

Time

20:43

06:17

07:56

09:03

08:33

09:35

10:27

10:58

10:56

15:58

16:58

17:33

20:34

Offense Code

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9212 SICK/INJURED ANIMAL

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

1365 Criminal Trespass to Residence

9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROF

9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROF

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

9569 PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENTS

TSTOP Traffic Stop

ACCPD Accident Property

0460 Battery

Location Status Code

Harlem Ave

DESPLAINES Ave

RANDOLPH St

Harlem Ave

MARENGO Ave

Hannah Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd

HARLEM Ave

Beloit Ave

Des Plaines Ave

HARLEM Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd

3/28/2025 5:32:47PM

Total Incidents: 81
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