

Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500852	03/21/2025	00:06	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500853	03/21/2025	09:57	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500854	03/21/2025	13:00	2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice	ROOSEVELT Rd - BELOIT/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500855	03/21/2025	13:59	2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500856	03/21/2025	14:47	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Harlem St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500857	03/21/2025	15:57	9012 Public Urination	Des Plaines Ave - Lot 21	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500858	03/21/2025	16:19	1310 Criminal Damage to Property	ROOSEVELT Rd - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500859	03/21/2025	16:44	ARREST Traffic Arrest		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500860	03/21/2025	16:50	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Fillmore St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500861	03/21/2025	17:21	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	DESPLAINES/I-290 - DESPLAINES/I-290	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500862	03/21/2025	17:16	2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice	Desplaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500863	03/21/2025	18:45	9088 DAMAGE TO VEH/PROP (NONE CI	ELGIN Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500864	03/22/2025	01:20	2470 No Drivers License	1ST	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500865	03/22/2025	04:00	9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500866	03/22/2025	05:29	9934 SORA	DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500867	03/22/2025	07:29	0815 Theft Over \$500	Warren St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500868	03/22/2025	12:11	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Madison St	

Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500869	03/22/2025	12:30	9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500870	03/22/2025	15:52	2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice	Madison St - CIRCLE/MADISON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500871	03/22/2025	16:11	1310 Criminal Damage to Property	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500872	03/22/2025	18:53	1191 Fraud	MARENGO Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500873	03/22/2025	19:26	1811 Possession of Cannabis 30 gm and	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500874	03/22/2025	20:12	3711 Resist, Obstruct, Officer, Firefighter,	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500875	03/23/2025	00:17	2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P.	MADISON St - ELGIN/MADISON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500876	03/23/2025	01:27	0522 Aggravated Assault - Offense Based	MADISON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500877	03/23/2025	03:01	9041 DUI BAC OVER .08	ROOSEVELT Rd - BELOIT/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500878	03/23/2025	10:10	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500879	03/23/2025	10:51	2445 Hit and Run	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500880	03/23/2025	16:51	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500881	03/24/2025	09:51	9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500882	03/24/2025	12:27	0860 Retail Theft	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500883	03/24/2025	11:28	9072 CHECK WELFARE	MARENGO Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500884	03/24/2025	13:25	9093 STATION INFORMATION/10-43	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500885	03/24/2025	15:03	0860 Retail Theft	ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT	

Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500886	03/24/2025	15:56	4870 Domestic Dispute	CIRCLE Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500887	03/24/2025	17:54	2890 All Other Disorderly Conduct	MARENGO Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500888	03/24/2025	18:25	0825 Theft \$500 and Under	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500889	03/24/2025	19:20	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500890	03/24/2025	20:31	9235 Mental Health Crisis	THOMAS Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500891	03/25/2025	00:28	0510 Aggravated Assault	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500892	03/25/2025	04:24	1340 Criminal Damage to Government Su	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500893	03/25/2025	08:00	9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.	HANNAH Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500894	03/25/2025	08:52	0815 Theft Over \$500	CIRCLE Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500895	03/25/2025	09:38	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500896	03/25/2025	10:16	9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROF	CIRCLE/JACKSON - CIRCLE/JACKSON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500897	03/25/2025	10:06	0815 Theft Over \$500	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500898	03/25/2025	12:01	1330 Criminal Trespass to Real Property		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500899	03/25/2025	12:47	BATT Battery	Randolph St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500900	03/25/2025	13:23	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	CIRCLE Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500901	03/25/2025	15:56	9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.	DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500902	03/25/2025	16:11	1430 Unlawful Use or Possession of Weap	Des Plaines Ave	

Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500903	03/25/2025	17:24	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500904	03/25/2025	18:22	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500905	03/25/2025	20:10	1411 Aggravated Unlawful Use of Weapon	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500906	03/25/2025	20:27	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500907	03/25/2025	20:55	9446 REPORT INJURED PD EMPLOYEE	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500908	03/26/2025	01:16	9625 EXPIRED DRIVERS LICENSE	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500909	03/26/2025	03:15	2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P	Des Plaines Ave - DESPLAINES/I-290	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500910	03/26/2025	10:45	2826 Harassment through Electronic Com	THOMAS Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500911	03/26/2025	12:12	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500912	03/26/2025	13:00		Adams St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500913	03/26/2025	15:01	9235 Mental Health Crisis	FERDINAND Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500914	03/26/2025	15:28	9235 Mental Health Crisis	MARENGO Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500915	03/26/2025	14:57	4870 Domestic Dispute	WASHINGTON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500916	03/26/2025	15:55	0815 Theft Over \$500	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500917	03/26/2025	17:32	9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500918	03/26/2025	17:11	9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT	ELGIN Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500919	03/26/2025	18:01	9106 JUVENILE TROUBLE	ROOSEVELT Rd	

Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500920	03/26/2025	20:43	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500921	03/27/2025	06:17	9212 SICK/INJURED ANIMAL	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500922	03/27/2025	07:56	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	RANDOLPH St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500923	03/27/2025	09:03	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500924	03/27/2025	08:33	1365 Criminal Trespass to Residence	MARENGO Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500925	03/27/2025	09:35	9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROF	Hannah Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500926	03/27/2025	10:27	9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROF	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500927	03/27/2025	10:58	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500928	03/27/2025	10:56		Beloit Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500929	03/27/2025	15:58	9569 PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENTS	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500930	03/27/2025	16:58	TSTOP Traffic Stop	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500931	03/27/2025	17:33	ACCPD Accident Property		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500932	03/27/2025	20:34	0460 Battery	ROOSEVELT Rd	

Total Incidents: 81